
Organization  Speaker Name  Email Address  

NM Economic Development  Lorraine Ruggles  
lorrainel.ruggles@state.nm.us 
 

NW NMCOG Regional Disaster 
Recovery Coordinator  Eric Ghahate 

ericghahate@gmail.com 
 

NM Angels Drew Tulchin 
drew@nmangels.com 
 

First Financial Credit Union  Gary Saiz  
gary.saiz@ffnm.org 
 

USDA Patricia Navarette 
patricia.navarrette@usda.gov 
 

Arrowhead  Kristin Morehead  
kmorehea@nmsu.edu 
 

Four Corners Community Bank  Clete Berens  
berens@thebankforme.com 
 

RCAC Georgianne McConnell 
gmcconnell@rcac.org 
 

ELCDC Monica McCaslin  
mmccaslin@elcdc.com 
 

WaFd Bank  
Marvina Pete  
Jeannine Miller 

marvina.pete@wafd.com  
jeannie.miller@wafd.com 
 

SBDC Cyndi Jarvison 
cjarvison@unm.edu 
 

NMSBA John Rogers  
john.rogers@lanl.gov 
 

Wells Fargo Joseph Trimble  
joseph.r.trimble@wellsfargo.com 
 

SBA Mercedes Chavez 
mercedes.chavez@sba.gov 
 

OneTen Capital  Dorian Rader 
dorian@oneten.capital 
 

US Bank  Deanna McDonald  
deanna.mcdonald@usbank.com 
 

Dream Spring Isaac Crow  
icrow@dreamspring.org 
 

NMFA  John Brooks 
jbrooks@nmfa.net 
 

Pinnacle Bank  Melissa Rodriguez  
melissa.rodriguez@pinnbank.com 
 

NM MEP  Jennifer Sinsabaugh  
jennifers@newmexicomep.org 
 

The Loan Fund  Joaquin Amador  
joaquin@loanfund.org 
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